
FRI 1 MAR 2013, START TIME 11:00

RUNNING TARGET WOMEN Junior
RESULTS

TEAM

(Records)

WRJ 24 JUL 2006 Zagreb (CRO)1116 WEIGEL Anne; DOSSLER Christine; NEFF Elena; GER WCH

ERJ 24 JUL 2006 Zagreb (CRO)1116 WEIGEL Anne; DOSSLER Christine; NEFF Elena; GER WCH

Junior

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1079-21x
1 UKR - Ukraine

266 271

259 283

184Fast

188

372-8x

SlowGAVRIUSHENKO Kateryna1745 92 96

91 93

182Fast

172

354-6x

SlowDIENHINA Nadiia1744 85 87

87 95

176Fast

177

353-7x

SlowCHEHOVSKA Olena1741 89 88

81 95

1068-16x
2 FRA - France

271 269

258 270

185Fast

183

368-7x

SlowMALCOIFFE Paloma1266 92 91

93 92

184Fast

180

364-7x

SlowLOUIS Florence1265 87 93

94 90

159Fast

177

336-2x

SlowDUBOIS Camille1254 92 85

71 88

1045-  9x
3 RUS - Russian Federation

273 271

245 256

170Fast

184

354-2x

SlowYUSHKOVA Anna1602 95 89

78 92

167Fast

182

349-4x

SlowSOKOLOVA Oksana1595 91 91

85 82

164Fast

178

342-3x

SlowYANINA Valeriya1601 87 91

82 82

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 9; Total number of shooters: 14; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend D9DB8995
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